CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL NAVOMODELE CURSE 

Clasa: MONO…2……. / Rezultat Final 
	Nr.
	Nume si prenume
	Club sportiv
	Nr. licenta
	Mansa 1
	Mansa 2
	Mansa 3
	Mansa 4
	Final 2/4
	2/3
	LOC

	
	
	
	
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	

	1
	Sorin Mavru 
	CSU GALATI 
	ROU    113
	11
	
	23
	
	27
	+10
	25
	+1
	52
	+11

Loc 1
	7

	2
	Adrian Bariloiu 
	CSTA bucuresti 
	ROU    78
	0
	
	19
	
	22
	+14
	21
	+8
	43
	Loc 7
	3

	3
	Cristi Pietroi 
	CSTA Bucuresti 
	ROU    201
	29
	
	11
	
	19
	
	0
	
	48
	Loc 4
	2

	4
	Victor Neagu  
	CSU Galati  
	ROU    83
	5
	
	21
	
	23
	
	17
	
	44
	Loc 6
	1

	5
	            Jean Diamand
	          Avi Craiova 
	ROU    14
	4
	
	11
	
	0
	
	0
	
	15
	Loc 9 
	5

	6
	Cornel Porcoteanu
	CSTA Bucuresti
	ROU   79
	25
	+7
	26
	
	25
	
	26
	+12
	52
	+12

Loc 2
	6

	7
	Lucian Velicu
	CSTA Bucuresti
	ROU  82
	20
	
	24
	
	7
	
	21
	
	45
	Loc 5
	4

	8
	Claudiu Feldan 
	Sportul Studentesc
	ROU  13
	20
	
	17
	
	18
	
	0
	
	38
	Loc 8
	8

	9
	Mighel Tuca 
	CSU Galati
	ROU 75
	14
	
	24
	
	27
	
	24
	
	51
	Loc 3
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Arbitru: Razvan OLAIANOS

